

ITEM NO.108

Court No.5

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 721 OF 2005

STATE OF H.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JEET RAM

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 23/05/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In this matter, the respondent has been served and has entered appearance though Mr. B.R. Jad, Adv. but, unfortunately, his name is not shown in the list. Let the name be shown in the list. The matter may be taken up on Wednesday, the 25th May, 2011.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master